HFKS-2G
UNIVERSAL
High precision chuck
PRECISE
Centrifugal force compensation
for highest speeds
Maximum precision

• Large through-hole
• Wedge hook mechanism
Standard equipment   Ordering example
3-jaw chuck,    3-jaw chuck HFKS-2G-D-210-58-3-Z170
6 pcs. T-nuts and screws,
1 set of soft top jaws
■   Weight reduced chuck body and large through-hole
 ■   Centrifugal force compensation
 ■   Direct lubrication system
Product features
Direct lubrication system: Additional lubrica-
tion channels and grease reservoirs integra-
ted in the jaw guide ways ensure constant
clamping force.
Flats on the chuck body for best accessibility
with live tools and weight reduction.
Large through-hole.
Wedge hook mechanism combined with a
multi jaw guide and centrifugal force
compensation for maximum precision and
sensitivity (also for easy deformed
workpieces). Ideal also for I. D. gripping and
for milling.
  Weight optimized chuck body
with large through-hole
Direct lubrication system Multi jaw guide
Grease reservoirs in the jaw
guide ways
Direct lubrication
channels
V
a
b
P
α
α
β
T
B
FDA
O
k
H
M
G
S
c
C
K
JL
N
d
m
l
g
t
R
C
B
D
N
L
165-46 210-58 255-72 320-88 320-88
Z140 A05 Z170 A06 Z220 A08 Z220 A08 Z300 A11
A 165 210 255 320 320
B 90 105 90 107 98 117 98 117 98 119
C 92.5 107.5 92 109 100 119 100 119 100 121
 D H6 140 82.57 170 106.39 220 139.73 220 139.73 300 196.88
F 60 76 90 110 110
G M54 x 1.5 / 18 M68 x 2 / 18 M82 x 2 / 24 M100 x 2 / 24 M100 x 2 / 24
H H6 52 65 77 93 93
J 24 24 34 34 34
K 17 20 20 20 20